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Alleman Catholic High School
2023-2024

Wednesdays are Early Out Days. Students’ are dismissed at 2:05

First Semester: August 16, 2023 - December 21, 2023

AUGUST
Wed. Aug. 16 Welcome Back for Grades 10, 11, 12 / Orientation for Grade 9
Thurs. Aug. 17 First Day of Classes for Grades 9-12
Fri. Aug. 18 Underclassmen Yearbook/ID Pictures 8:00 A.M. / Morris Gym

Meet the Pioneer for Fall Sports - 6:00 P.M. / Alumni Field

SEPTEMBER
Mon. Sept. 4 No School - Labor Day
Fri. Sept. 15 Homecoming Coronation Assembly 11:15 A.M. /Morris Gym/12:00 Dismissal
Sat. Sept. 16 Homecoming Dance 7:00-10:00 P.M. / Casey Gym
Fri. Sept. 29 Practice ACT Test for Juniors

OCTOBER
Mon. Oct. 2 Faculty Inservice - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Oct. 13 1st Quarter Ends
Wed. Oct. 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00-7:00 P.M.
Thurs. Oct. 19 11:45 Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conferences 2:00-4:00 P.M.
Fri. Oct. 20 Faculty Inservice - NO SCHOOL
Wed. Oct. 25 PSAT for Sophomores / Juniors
Thurs. Oct. 26 FAFSA / College Night

NOVEMBER
Fri. Nov. 3 Meet the Pioneers for Winter Sports - 6:00 P.M. / Morris Gym
Fri. Nov 10 Practice ACT Test for Sophomores
Nov. 9-12 Fall Musical
Nov. 22-26 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER
Fri. Dec. 1 Practice ACT Test for Freshmen
Mon. Dec. 18 Regular Classes / 1st Semester Finals Begin - Period 1
Dec. 19, 20, 21 1st Semester Finals - Periods 2-7
Thur. Dec. 21 2nd Quarter Ends
Dec. 22 - Jan. 5 Christmas Break

*PAC denotes Performing Arts Center



Second Semester: January 8, 2024 - May 23, 2024

JANUARY
Fri.. Jan. 5 Faculty Inservice / 1st Semester Finals Make Up Day
Mon. Jan. 8 Classes Resume
Mon. Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL
Jan. 28 - Feb. 2 Catholic Schools Week

FEBRUARY
Feb. 5, 6 Juniors Registration for 2024-2025
Feb. 8, 9 Sophomores Registration for 2024-2025
Feb. 12, 13 Freshmen Registration for 2024-2025
Fri. Feb. 16 Career Day 11:45 P.M. Dismissal
Fri. Feb. 16 Alleman Fish Fry
Mon. Feb. 19 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL
Sat. Feb. 24 Sadie Hawkins Dance 7:00-10:00 P.M. / Casey Gym
Mon. Feb. 26 Incoming Freshmen Student/Parent Informational Night 6:00 P.M. / Morris Gym
Feb. 26 - Mar. 1 Student Council Week

MARCH
Fri. Mar. 1 Dance Marathon 6:00 - 10:00 P.M. / Morris and Casey Gyms
Sat. Mar. 2 Meet the Pioneer for Spring Sports - 6:00 P.M. / Morris Gym
Mon. Mar. 4 Incoming Freshmen Registration - 3:30 - 6:30 P.M. / AHS Cafeteria
Fri. Mar. 8 3rd Quarter Ends
Mar. 9 - 17 Spring Break
Sat. Mar. 23 Alleman’s Heritage Ball
Tue. Mar. 26 Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences - 4:00 - 6:00 P.M. / Library
Mar. 28 - 29 Holy Thursday & Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

APRIL
Mon. Apr. 1 Easter Monday - NO SCHOOL
Fri. Apr. 12 NCAA Spring Signing Day - 3:00 P.M. / Morris Gym
Sat. Apr. 13 ACT Testing@ AHS (National Testing Date)
Sat. Apr. 27, 28 Variety Show

MAY
Thur. May 2 National Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 6:00 P.M. / PAC
Sat. May 4 Junior / Senior Prom - 7:00-10:00 P.M. / QC Botanical Center
May 6 - 17 Advanced Placement Exams
Fri. May 17 Senior Farewell Mass 9:35 A.M. / Morris Gym
Mon. May 20 Last Day of Regular Classes / 2nd Semester Finals Begin - Period 1
May 21, 22, 23 2nd Semester Finals - Periods 2-7
Thur. May 23 Graduation Practice for Seniors (Mandatory) 11:00-12:00 / Morris Gym
Thur. May 23 Baccalaureate Mass / Senior Awards Program - 6:00 P.M. Sacred Heart, RI
Sun. May 26 Graduation / 1:00 P.M. Augustana College Centennial Hall

*PAC denotes Performing Arts Center


